· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES ·
1-800-640-1907
 Lamp Details
 Product Description  Product Features
• Revolutionary flush mounted trimless & seamless design which
offers consistent aesthetics
• Made out of Plaster materials

Comments:
LG-4013 -
 Ordering Guide
Lamp Module Lamp Color Temperature Beam Spread
- - -
SL= Silver
SL
30K= 3000K
30K
38°
38°
CL2-MR11
CL2-MR11
Standard
Lamp Module
Standard
Lamp Color
Temperature Color Standard Beam
Spread Angle
LG-4013  Small Wall Washer LED
 Project Information
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Your Logo / Info Here
LG- 4013
LG- 4013
LG- 4013
LG- 4013
LG- 4013
LG- 4014
LG- 4014
LG- 4014
LG- 4014
LG- 4015
LG- 4015
LG- 4015
27K= 2700K
* Standard = 30K
 Optional Layout
Dim Option
0-10 = 0-10
TR = TRIAC
-
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES ·
TRIAC Dimming Diagram
LG-4013  ·  LG-4014  ·  LG-4015
LG-4015
LG-4014
LG-4013
AC Transformer
INPUT
120V AC
DIMMER
(OPTIONAL)
REMOTE
SR-312
SR-312
SR-312 SR-312
Magnetic
TRIAC
SR-312
SR-312 SR-312SR-312SR-312
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES·
Features
Dimmable with any standard MLV TRIAC Dimmer
AC or DC 12V Input
Wide voltage range 2-4 LEDs in series
Super compact Aluminum case
Withstands dry and damp conditions
IP67    Class 2
Specif ications
Output Power